TUITION / INSTALLMENTS

Light Pink
3-4 years

Candy
Kindergarten

Light Blue
3rd Grade

Mint 1A

Vivid Rose 2B

Royal Blue 3A

Raspberry 3B

Concord Blue 4A

Solo Presentation

Tuition

Down payment
5 installments
Tuition

Down payment
5 Installments

Tuition
Down payment
5 Installments

Tuition
Down payment
5 Installments

Tuition

Down payment
5 installments
Tuition

Down payment
5 installments

Tuition

Down payment
5 installments
Tuition

Down payment
5 installments

Tuition

Down payment
5 installments
Tuition

Down payment
5 installments

$300. per solo

$680
$100
$116
$990
$100
$178

$1,100
$100
$200

$1,850
$100
$350




